
FOR LEASE

BUILDING A, 
PLAN
Chullora Industrial Hub

Unit A-3
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 9.8m
Maximum clearance 12.6m
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Unit A-3
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 9.8m
Maximum clearance 12.6m

Unit A-2
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 9.8m
Maximum clearance 12.6m

Unit A-1
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 9.8m
Maximum clearance 12.6m
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AAREA SCHEDULE SQM

Unit A-1

Ground floor

Warehouse 2,368

Office 1-1 106

Mezzanine

Office 1-2 131

Total Unit A-1 area 2,605

Unit A-2

Ground floor

Warehouse 2,370

Office 2-1 103

Mezzanine

Office 2-2 126

Total Unit A-2 area 2,599

Unit A-3

Ground floor

Warehouse 1,957

Office 3-1 107

Mezzanine

Office 3-2 126

Total Unit A-3 area 2,190

Total building A area 7,395



AREA SCHEDULE SQM

Unit B-1

Ground floor

Warehouse 1,950

Office 1-1 94

Mezzanine

Office 1-2 116

Total Unit B-1 area 2,160

Unit B-3

Ground floor

Warehouse 1,441

Office 3-1 107

Mezzanine

Office 3-2 126

Total Unit B-3 area 1,674

Unit B-4

Ground floor

Warehouse 1,472

Office 4-1 98

Mezzanine

Office 4-2 121

Total Unit B-4 area 1,691

Total building B area 5,525

FOR LEASE

BUILDING B, 
PLAN
Chullora Industrial Hub

Ground floor

Awning B-4 Awning B-3 Awning B-2 Awning B-1

Office 4-1 Office 3-1 Office 2-1 Office 1-1

Unit B-4
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.3m
Maximum clearance 12.6m

Unit B-3
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.3m
Maximum clearance 12.6m

Unit B-2
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.3m
Maximum clearance 12.6m

Unit B-1
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.3m
Maximum clearance 12.6m
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FOR LEASE

BUILDING C, 
PLAN
Chullora Industrial Hub

Ground floor

Unit C-4
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.6m
Maximum clearance 12.7m

Unit C-2/3
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.6m
Maximum clearance 12.7m

Unit C-1
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.6m
Maximum clearance 12.7m
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AREA SCHEDULE SQM

Unit C-1

Ground floor

Warehouse 1,397

Office 1-1 123

Mezzanine

Office 1-2 152

Total Unit C-1 area 1,672

Unit C-4

Ground floor

Warehouse 1,303

Office 4-1 98

Mezzanine

Office 4-2 121

Total Unit C-4 area 1,522

Total building C area 3,194



FOR LEASE

BUILDING D, 
PLAN
Chullora Industrial Hub

AREA SCHEDULE SQM

Unit D-3

Ground floor

Warehouse 1,999

Office 3-1 269

Mezzanine

Office 3-2 251

Total Unit D-3 area 2,519

Ground floor
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Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.6m
Maximum clearance 12.7m

Unit D-3
Warehouse

Minimum clearance 10.6m
Maximum clearance 12.7m
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FOR LEASE

SITE PLAN
Chullora Industrial Hub
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BUILDING A SQM

Unit A1

Warehouse 2,368

Office 237

Total area 2,605

Unit A2

Warehouse 2,370

Office 229

Total area 2,599

Unit A3

Warehouse 1,957

Office 233

Total area 2,190

BUILDING C SQM

Unit C1

Warehouse 1,397

Office 275

Total area 1,672

Unit C4

Warehouse 1,303

Office 219

Total area 1,522

BUILDING D SQM

Unit D3

Warehouse 1,999

Office 520

Total area 2,519

BUILDING B SQM

Unit B1

Warehouse 1,950

Office 210

Total area 2,160

Unit B3

Warehouse 1,441

Office area 233

Total area 1,674

Unit B4

Warehouse 1,472

Office 219

Total area 1,691


